
Parent Information Sheet

Arrival

● School doors open at 7:15 AM
● Arrival doors are located  at 3520 E. Berry St.
● You have two options to get your kids in the door every morning.

○ 1. Park in the street & walk your Rocketeer(s) into Launch
○ 2. Pull your car through the carline in the parking lot and our staff will open the door and get your

Rocketeer to Launch
● Arrival ends at 7:40 AM; Late arrival begins at 7:46 AM
● Late Rocketeers enter through the front door at the main entrance.
● Always, always use the crosswalk with the crossing guard.

Dismissal

● Dismissal Time 3:30 PM; Minimum Day (Thursdays) 1:55 PM
● Dismissal doors are located at 3520 E. Berry St.
● You have two options for picking up your kids:

○ 1. Pull your car through the carline in the parking lot
○ 2. Park at a local area and walk to the front for walker pickup

● The person picking up your child MUST be 18+ and have their Dismissal Card
● Dismissal ends at 3:55 PM
● Always, always use the crosswalk with the crossing guard.

Lunch & Recess

● Talk to your Rocketeer(s) about using safe bodies at Lunch & Recess

● Students may bring a lunch and/or a snack from home, but Rocketship prohibits certain food items in
furtherance of our focus on nutrition and health. Chips and cookies are not allowed unless included as
part of a complete lunch (i.e. with a sandwich, fruit, vegetable, etc.). Gum, candy, soda, and fast food
are prohibited on Rocketship campuses.

Grade Lunch & Recess Block Grade Lunch & Recess Block

PK 10:15 AM -10:50 AM 2 11:05 AM -11:40 AM

K 10:15 AM -10:50 AM 3 11:45 AM -12:20 PM

1 11:05 AM -11:40 AM

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to reach out!

Ms. Karen Ross, Business Operations Manager kross@rsed.org

mailto:kross@rsed.org


Role / Support Area Name Contact Information

Principal Dr. Christina Hanson chanson@rsed.org

Assistant Principal Nadia Thompson nthompson@rsed.org

Assistant Principal Rock Magis rmagis@rsed.org

Student Support Services Alva Walker alwalker@rsed.org

Enrollment Carla Venters cventers@rsed.org

Transportation Karen Ross kross@rsed.org

Uniforms Chasiti McKissic cmckissic@rsed.org

Rocketship Texas Regional Office:
2001 Beach St. Ste 102
Fort Worth, TX 76105

Office Hours: Monday - Friday 8am - 5pm

(Enter through the back of the building)
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